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Chepstow - Monmouth via Trellech  Service 65 (MNAO065) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2022 until 31st March 2024 

Days: SD SH    SD SH  
Operator: MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC 

Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- -- -- -- 1525 -- -- 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0700 0700 0845 1115 1315 1530 1530 1715 
Chepstow Community Hospital  | | 0848 1118 1318 1533 1533 1718 
Itton 0710 0710 0855 1125 1325 1540 1540 1725 
Devauden Green 0714 0714 0859 1129 1329 1544 1544 1729 
Cobblers Plain 0717 0717 0902 1132 1332 1547 1547 1732 
Llanishen Post Office 0721 0721 0906 1136 1336 1551 1551 1736 
Trellech Lion Inn 0725 0725 0910 1140 1340 1555 1555 1740 
Narth 0730 0730 0915 1145 1345 1600 1600 1745 
Penallt 0735 0735 0920 1150 1350 1605 1605 1750 
Lydart Farm 0738 0738 0923 1153 1353 1608 1608 1753 
Monmouth Bus Station  0745 0745 0930 1200 1400 1615 1615 1800 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

 
 

Monmouth - Chepstow via Trellech  Service 65 (MNAO065) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2022 until 31st March 2024 

Days: SH SD     
Operator: MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC 

Monmouth Bus Station  0745 0745 1030 1230 1430 1730 
Lydart Farm 0753 0753 1036 1236 1436 1736 
Penallt 0758 0758 1041 1241 1441 1741 
Narth 0803 0803 1046 1246 1446 1746 
Trellech Lion Inn 0808 0808 1051 1251 1451 1751 
Llanishen Post Office 0811 0811 1054 1254 1454 1754 
Cobblers Plain 0815 0815 1058 1258 1458 1758 
Devauden Green 0820 0820 1103 1303 1503 1803 
Itton 0823 0823 1106 1306 1506 1806 
Community Hospital  | | 1112 1312 1512 1812 
Chepstow Comprehensive School | 0825 | | | | 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0830 0835 1115 1315 1515 1815 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 
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Chepstow - Monmouth via Trellech  Service 65 (MNAO065) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2022 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC 

Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  0910 1045 1315 1515 
Chepstow Community Hospital  0913 1048 1318 1518 
Itton 0920 1053 1323 1523 
Devauden Green 0924 1058 1328 1528 
Cobblers Plain 0927 1101 1331 1531 
Llanishen Post Office 0931 1106 1336 1536 
Trellech Lion Inn 0936 1110 1340 1540 
Narth 0941 1115 1345 1545 
Penallt 0948 1120 1350 1550 
Lydart Farm 0952 1123 1353 1553 
Monmouth Bus Station  1000 1130 1400 1600 

 
 
 

Monmouth - Chepstow via Trellech  Service 65 (MNAO065) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2022 until 31st March 2024 

Operator: MNCC MNCC MNCC MNCC 

Monmouth Bus Station  1000 1230 1430 1700 
Lydart Farm 1006 1236 1436 1706 
Penallt 1011 1241 1441 1711 
Narth 1016 1246 1446 1716 
Trellech Lion Inn 1021 1251 1451 1721 
Llanishen Post Office 1024 1254 1454 1724 
Cobblers Plain 1028 1258 1458 1728 
Devauden Green 1033 1303 1503 1733 
Itton 1036 1306 1506 1736 
Community Hospital  1042 1312 1512 1742 
Chepstow Bus Station (Stand 4)  1045 1315 1515 1745 

 
 


